COMHAIRLE CONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS
SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL


MEETING OF SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Monday, 14th April, 2014

HEADED ITEM No. 3a)

HEADED ITEM: C. Services Department
Report of the Organisation, Procedure & Finance Committee Meeting held on 20th March 2014
The following Draft Calendar of Meeting dates was APPROVED by the Members at the Organisation, Procedure & Finance Committee Meeting held on 20th March 2014:

DRAFT CALENDAR OF MEETING DATES
MAY - JUNE 2014
	DATE
	MEETING / FUNCTION
	TIME
	CLOSING DATE FOR RECEIPT OF BUSINESS

	Mon. 5th May
	BANK HOLIDAY
	
	

	Tue. 6th May
	Corporate Policy Group

County Council Meeting
	12.30 pm - 2.00 pm

3.30 pm – 6.30 pm
	22/04/14

Business to Director of Corporate Performance & Change Management 

	Wed. 7th May
	
	
	

	Thur. 8th May
	
	
	

	Fri. 9th May
	
	
	


	DATE
	MEETING / FUNCTION
	TIME
	CLOSING DATE FOR RECEIPT OF BUSINESS

	Mon. 12th May
	
	
	

	Tue. 13th May
	
	
	

	Wed. 14th May
	
	
	

	Thur. 15th May
	
	
	

	Fri. 16th May
	
	
	


	DATE
	MEETING / FUNCTION
	TIME
	CLOSING DATE FOR RECEIPT OF BUSINESS

	Mon 19th May
	
	
	

	Tue. 20th May
	
	
	

	Wed. 21st May
	
	
	

	Thur. 22nd May
	
	
	

	Fri  23rd May
	POLLING DAY
	
	


	DATE
	MEETING / FUNCTION
	TIME
	CLOSING DATE FOR RECEIPT OF BUSINESS

	 Mon. 26th May
	
	
	

	Tue. 27th May
	
	
	

	Wed. 28th May
	
	
	

	Thur. 29th May
	
	
	

	Fri. 30th May
	
	
	


	DATE
	MEETING / FUNCTION
	TIME
	CLOSING DATE FOR RECEIPT OF BUSINESS

	Mon. 2nd June
	BANK HOLIDAY
	
	

	Tue. 3rd June
	
	
	

	Wed. 4th June
	
	
	

	Thur. 5th June 
	
	
	

	Fri. 6th June 
	ANNUAL / INAUGURAL COUNTY COUNCIL MEETING
	3.30 pm - 6.30 pm
	


	DATE
	MEETING / FUNCTION
	TIME
	CLOSING DATE FOR RECEIPT OF BUSINESS

	Mon. 9th June
	TRAINING For Newly Elected Members
	3.00 pm - 5.30 pm
	VENUE:  Council Chamber, Tallaght Office


	Tue. 10th June
	
	
	

	Wed. 11th June
	
	
	

	Thur. 12th June
	
	
	

	Fri. 13th June
	
	
	


	DATE
	MEETING / FUNCTION
	TIME
	CLOSING DATE FOR RECEIPT OF BUSINESS

	Mon. 16th June
	
	
	

	Tues. 17th June
	TRAINING For Newly Elected Members
	3.00 pm – 5.30 pm
	VENUE:  Council Chamber,

Tallaght Office


	Wed. 18th June
	
	
	

	Thur. 19th June
	Organisation, Procedure & Finance Committee (in committee)
	3.30 pm – 5.30 pm
	06/06/14
Business to Director of Corporate Performance & Change Management

	Fri. 20th June
	
	
	


	DATE
	MEETING / FUNCTION
	TIME
	CLOSING DATE FOR RECEIPT OF BUSINESS

	Mon. 23rd June
	TRAINING For Newly Elected Members
	3.00 pm – 5.30 pm


	VENUE:  Council Chamber, Tallaght Office


	Tue. 24th June
	TRAINING For Newly Elected Members
	3.00 pm – 5.30 pm
	VENUE:  Council Chamber,

Tallaght Office


	Wed. 25th June
	
	
	

	Thur. 26th June
	
	
	

	Fri. 27th June
	
	
	


NOTE - in relation to the Draft Calendar of Meeting Dates May - June 2014 (above) 
- The May Council Meeting has been scheduled for the 1st Tuesday of the month (usually it is scheduled for the 2nd Monday of each month).
